

S.C.C. No. 96/2023
CNR No.MHSI05-000206-2023

ORDER

Put up for verification.

Date:-10/04/2023.

Sd/-
(D.Y.Rayrikar)
Jt. J.M.F.C. Vengurla.
I/C J.M.F.C. Vengurla.

0/2 Filed
0/3 Seen & Filed
0/4 Seen & Filed